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ELMIRA HEIGHTS SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLAIMS AUDITOR REPORT
FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2016

FUND CHECK DATE | CHECK NUMBERS | VOIDED CHECKS TOTAL
22937, 22940,
GENERALFUND |  12/1/2016|22934-22955 22590 $ 258,605.27
12/8/2016(22956-22973 $ _ 15347.64
12/15/2016|22974-22987 $  44,400.66
12/22/2016(22988-23013 22998 $  270,911.82
12/23/2016(23014 $ 20.25
SCHOOLLUNCH |  12/8/2016[4391-4404 4397 $ 1576193
12/15/2016|4405 $ 1,807.03
CAPITAL 12/1/2016]1966 $ 1,976.58
12/8/2016 {1967 1967 $ -
12/15/2016|1968 $  64,876.15
12/22/2016(1969-1973 1972 $  16,638.59
12/23/20161974 $  359,191.24
T&A 12/15/2016 (14742 $ 940.50
TOTAL # CHECKS AUDITED l 103]

TOTAL S AMOUNT AUDITED

[$  1,050,477.66 |

Wing )\

CLAIMS AUDITQR SIGNATURE
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ELMIRA HEIGHTS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

EXTRA CLASSROOM 12/31/2016

CHECKING ACCOUNT DATE

Beginning Available Balance

Deposits for Month:
Cash Receipts

Other- Transfer from Savings, Void Checks
Total Receipts

Disbursements made during the month:
By check

From check #6968 to check #6989

Cash shown by records

Reconciliation with Bank Statements

Balance as shown on bank statement @ end of month
Add: Deposits in Transit

Less: Outstanding checks

Reconciling item

Net balance in bank

Total Available Balance

$47,005.81

$17,421.90
$456.00

$64,883.71

Other- Transfer to Savings, NSF checks, Direct Withdrawal

$4,858.93
$0.00

$60,024.78

$60,714.15
$0.00

$689.37
$0.00

$60,024.78

$60,024.78
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January 13, 2017 ELMIRA HEIGHTS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT Page 1

09:46:00 am OTHER FUND Trial Balance for Fiscal Year 2017 —
Cycle 06 G‘ - b
Post Dates From 07/01/2016 To 12/31/2016
G/L Account Description Debits Credits
Assets

200.02 Cash - CCTC 60,024.78
200.03 Cash - Stu Council Savings CCT ' 8,124.72

Budgstary and Expense Accounts
522.01 Middie School Store 0.00
522.02 Middle School Build'rs 1,160.82
522.03 Middle School Yearbook 1,540.46
522.05 Middie School Student Council 3,541.40
522.07 7th Grade Class 1,344.42
522.08 8th Grade Class 1,830.08
522.14 Class of 2014 6,205.45
522.17 Class of 2017 14,479.05
522.18 Class of 2018 9,377.25
522.19 Class of 2019 2,218.69
522.20 Class of 2020 8,152.00
522.50 TAE Band 0.00
522.52 Key Club 1,754.94
522.54 TAE Student Council 3,463.14
522.55 TAE SPARTAN COFFEE CORNER 1,488.31
522.57 TAE Yearbook Fund 395.00
522,58 Junior Rotarian 75.00
522.59 TAE Art Club 121.70
522.60 Student Council Savings 8,124.72

Liabilities and Fund Balance

203.00 Sales Tax Holding Account 2,779.07
600.00 Accounts Payable 0.00
800.00 Extra Classroom Funds 0.00

Grand Totals 68,149.50 68,149.50

WinCap Ver.17.01.10.2309



